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Wee Deliver 
How to Address an Envelope 

 

RETURN ADDRESS: 

o Use all capital letters and no punctuation 

o 1st line is the name of the person who is sending the letter 

o 2nd line is their number and street name 

o 3rd line is the city, state, and zip code 

 

DELIVERY ADDRESS: 

o Use all capital letters and no punctuation 

o 1st line is the name of the person to whom you are sending the 

letter 

o 2nd line is their number and street name 

o 3rd line is the city, state, and zip code 

 

Always use a STAMP 

o You can use a sticker or 

draw it yourself. 

 

 

 

 

MS. TOZIER 

MEM FOX FREEWAY 

POLLARD SCHOOL 

PLAISTOW NH 03865 

 

     MRS. KANE’S CLASS 

     402 BABBITT BLVD 

     POLLARD SCHOOL 

     PLAISTOW NH 03865 
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STUDENT ADDRESSES 
 

 

Students in … Have the Address… 

 TLC  And TLC office Class 101 Shannon Street 

Mrs. Hamilton’s Kindergarten Class 123 Curtis Circle 

Mrs. LaRosa’s  Kindergarten Class 121 Slate Street 

Mrs. Bell Grade 1 Class 509 Henkes Street 

Ms. Gallagher’s Grade 1 Class 511 Wells Way 

Mrs. Laudani’s Grade 1 Class 508 Tudor Lane 

Mrs. McFarlin’s Grade 1 Class 125 Munsch Avenue 

Mrs. Ward’s Grade 1 Class 506  Cowley Road 

Mrs. Bellmore’s Grade 2 Class 131 Osborne Lane 

Mrs. Bloom’s Grade 2 Class 122 DiCamillo Avenue 

Ms. Ferrante Grade 2 Class 129 Brett Street 

Mrs. Toscano’s Grade 2 Class 124 Brown Blvd. 

Mrs. Comeau’s Grade 3 Class 126 Danziger Drive 

Mrs. Lindquist’s  Grade 3 Class 128 Blume Blvd. 

Mrs. Marvin’s Grade 3 Class 130 Park Avenue 

Mrs. Rodriguez’s Grade 3 Class 132 Rylant Avenue 
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Students in … Have the Address… 

Mrs. Kane’s Grade 4 Class 402 Babbitt Blvd.  

Mrs. Shute’s Grade 4 Class 306 Yolen Drive 

Mrs. Vengren’s Grade 4 Class 304 Gantos Lane 

Mrs. Winter’s  Grade 4 Class 401 Silverstein Street 

Mrs.Coyle-Quirk’s Grade 5 Class 308 Sachar Street 

Mrs. Hazelton’s  Grade 5 Class 310 Viorst Lane 

Mrs. Kennedy’s Grade 5 Class 305 Paulsen Place 

Mrs. Robichaud’s Grade 5 Class 303 Rowling Avenue 
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STAFF ADDRESSES 
 

 

Staff Member’s Name Address 

Allen Mrs.  1 Munsch Way 

Ambrosio Mrs.  101 Shannon Way 

Andrade Mrs.  204 Rey Blvd. 

Andraktos Mrs.  127 Sabuda Street 

Astarita Ms.  309 Milne Way 

Auger Mrs.  (OT)  104 Seuss Circle 

Bell Mrs.  509 Henkes Street 

Bellmore Mrs.  131 Osborne Lane 

Bird Mrs.  114 Guthrie Road 

Bloom Mrs.  122 DiCamillo Drive 

Blutstein Ms.  507 Rosenthal Way 

Brigham Mrs.  505 dePaola Drive 

Burgos Mrs.  Daniels Drive  

Cairns Ms.  101 Shannon Way 

Champion Mrs.   127 Sabuda Street 

Cina Mrs.  504 Creech Street 

Collins Ms.  108 Polacco Place 
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Staff Member’s Name Address 

Coombs Mr.  Daniels Drive 

Comeau Mrs.  126 Danziger Drive 

Cornell Mrs.  204 Rey Blvd. 

Corredor Mrs.  504 Creech Street 

Coyle-Quirk Mrs.  308 Sachar Street 

Cox Mrs.  505 dePaola Drive 

Crocker Ms.  101 Shannon Street 

Culhane Ms.  301 Emeril Way 

Daigle Mrs.  309 Milne Way 

Dailey Mrs.  307 Sendak Lane 

Dalphond Mrs.  202 McCloskey Lane 

DiBurro Mrs.  307 Sendak Lane 

Doherty Mrs.  101 Shannon Street 

Erickson Mrs.  101 Shannon Street 

Felder Mrs.  101 Shannon Street 

Ferrante Ms.  129 Brett Street 

Ferullo Mrs.  307 Sendak Lane 

Fisher Mrs.  307 Sendak Lane 

Fogarty Mrs.  109  
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Staff Member’s Name Address 

Foss Ms.  115 McMullan Street 

Gallagher Ms.  511 Wells Way 

Galle Mrs.  404 Carle Road 

Gaydos Mrs.  1 Munsch Way 

Gilmartin Mrs.  101 Shannon Street 

Gori Mrs.  307 Sendak Lane 

Gough Mrs.  404 Carle Road 

Hamblett Mrs.  403 Mem Fox Freeway 

Hamilton Mrs.  123 Curtis Circle 

Hayes Mr.  301 Emeril Way 

Hazelton Mrs.   310 Viorst Lane 

Heffernan Mr.  Daniels Drive 

Heffernan Mrs.  Daniels Drive 

Herchenroder Mrs.  101 Shannon Street 

High Mrs.  204 Rey Blvd. 

Histen Ms.  101 Shannon Street 

Jaworski Mrs.  204 Rey Blvd. 

Johnson Ms.  310 Viorst Lane 
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Staff Member’s Name Address 

Johnston Mrs.  307 Sendak Lane 

Kane Mrs.  402 Babbitt Blvd. 

Kennedy Mrs.  305 Paulsen Place 

Knuuttunen Mrs.  104 Seuss Circle 

Kotylarenko Mrs.  309 Milne Way 

Krauss Mr.  108 Polacco Place 

LaRochelle Mrs.  101 Shannon Street 

LaRosa Mrs.  121 Slate Street 

Laudani Mrs.  508 Tudor Lane 

Lincoln Mrs.  107B Silverstein Street 

Lindquist Mrs.  128 Blume Blvd.  

MacDonald Ms.  130 Park Avenue 

Marcionek  Mrs.   504 Creech Street 

Marvin Mrs.  130 Park Avenue 

Masera Mrs.  121 Slate Street  

McFarlin Mrs.  125 Munsch Avenue 

McKechnie Mrs.  101 Shannon Street 

Millett Mrs.  104 Seuss Circle 
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Staff Member’s Name Address 

Moore Mrs.  309 Milne Way 

Murphy Mrs.   123 Curtis Circle 

Nana Joan   308 Sachar Street 

Nee Mrs.  127 Sabuda Street 

Nelson Mrs.  107B Silverstein Street 

Novaris Mrs.  404 Carle Road 

Nurse Kate   106A  Pilkey Place 

Paone Mrs.  127 Sabuda Street 

Pappas Mrs.  404 Carle Road  

Perin Mrs.  101 Shannon Street 

Pisani Ms.  Seuss Blvd. (cafeteria) 

Podogrodzki Mr.  Daniels Drive 

Remlin Mrs.  505 dePaola Drive 

Riccio Mr.  127 Sabuda Street 

Richardson Ms.  307 Sendak Lane 

Robichaud Mrs.  303 Rowling Avenue 

Rodriguez Mrs.  132 Rylant Avenue 

Shute Mrs.  306 Yolen Drive 

Silva Mrs.  107A  Caseley Street 
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Staff Member’s Name Address 

Simard Mrs.  204 Rey Blvd. 

Spear Mrs.  127 Sabuda Street 

Stinson Miles Mrs.  101 Shannon Street 

Stokinger Mrs.    1 Munsch Way 

Stutman Ms.  112 Walsh Road 

Sullivan Mrs.  111 Frost Lane 

Taylor Mrs.  106A  Pilkey Place 

Theriault Ms.  101 Shannon Way 

Toscano Mrs.  124 Brown Blvd. 

Tozier Ms.  403 Mem Fox Freeway 

Travaglini Mrs.  307 Sendak Lane 

Vance Mrs.  1 Munsch Way 

Vengren Mrs.  304 Gantos Lane 

Ward Mrs.  506 Cowley Road 

Waters Ms.  Seuss Blvd. (cafeteria) 

Wheeler Mrs.  Seuss Blvd. (cafeteria) 

Winter Mrs.  401 Silverstein Street 

Wohler-Berry Ms.  301 Emeril Way 

Woodard Mrs.   104 Seuss Circle 

Young Mrs.  129 Brett Street 


